Position

Fleet Maintenance Supervisor
Mechanic
Mechanic

Mechanic

Other Positions Held City

Barstow
Barstow
Barstow

Barstow

Department

Fleet Maintenance
Fleet Maintenance
Fleet Maintenance

Fleet Maintenance

Total Wages

$91,636
$81,526
$81,343
$67,727

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$14,674
$12,625
$12,609

$3,420



