Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Fleet Maintenance Supervisor		Barstow	Fleet Maintenance	\$91,636	\$14,674
Mechanic		Barstow	Fleet Maintenance	\$81,526	\$12,625
Mechanic		Barstow	Fleet Maintenance	\$81,343	\$12,609
Mechanic		Barstow	Fleet Maintenance	\$67,727	\$3,420